Miniature digital display
Type M2029
for physical units
Technical
description
The M2029-A and M2029-AR are panel
mounted display units to display physical
units as: pressure, weight, RPM, tempera-

contacts is set at 7.00bar to signal high
pressure to the process computer.
How to order:
M2029-AR (with alarm contacts)
Input: 4...20mA
Display: 1,00...10,00bar
Alarm setting: 7,00bar, or with no
factory presetting of
the alarms
Mostec AG
Mess- und Regeltechnik
Lausenerstrasse 13a
CH-4410 Liestal, Switzerland
Telefon    + 41 61 921 40 90
Fax    + 41 61 921 40 83
Internet     www.mostec.ch
E-Mail        info@mostec.ch
Technical Data:
V
1.
10
Signal input: 0/4...20mA/0...1V, 10V, others programmable
Input impedance: – Current input = 22W (= input load)
– Voltage input 1.1MW @ 0...1V, 1.8MW @ 0...10V
Display: 4
:
R :
T : z
:
Power supply load: 2.0
: by computer programmable
Zero and gain adjustment: by computer programmable
Limit contacts M2029-AR:
  : programmable, standard
  :
  : with two front accessible
  : with two front accessible
  : by
  Display the physical unit: by red LED-lamp
xTerminals: 6 screw terminals for 2 screw terminals for
: 1 = voltage Input (+) Sensor (-)
2 = current Input (+) Sensor (-) Sense
3 = input (-) Sensor (+)
4 = PE
5 = power supply 24VAC/DC(-)
6 = power supply 24VAC/DC(+)
7 + 8 =  1 (GW1)
9 + 10 =  2 (GW2)
: »80g
Options: - USB programming unit for MOSTEC devices with cable and software